Definition:
Time Delay is defined as the controlled period between the functioning of two events.  A Time Delay relay is a combination
of an electromechanical output relay and a control circuit.  The control circuit is comprised of solid state components and
timing circuits that control operation of the relay and timing range. Typical time delay functions include On-Delay, Repeat
cycle (starting off), Interval, Off-Delay, Retriggerable One Shot, Repeat cycle (starting on), Pulse Generator, One Shot,
On/Off Delay, and Memory Latch. Each function is explained in the table below.  Time delay relays have a broad
choice of timing ranges from less than one second to many days. There are many choices of timing adjustments from
calibrated external knobs, DIP switches, thumbwheel switches, or recessed potentiometer.  The output contacts on the

5/16
Standard Part Numbers
Part Number Builder
129
13 14
1
5 8
4
129 10 11
13 14
1
5 86 7
42 3
3
2
1
4 5
10
9
8
76
14 TERMINAL SQUARE
BASE 4PDT (ON DELAY)
 8 TERMINAL SQUARE
BASE DPDT (ON DELAY)
Un R
0.8
(21)
1.0
(27)
Other mating sockets see Section 2: 70-782E14-1, 70-782D14-1,
70-461-1, 70-378-1, 70-379-1
(38)
1.5
(5.6)
0.2
1.1
(27)
3.1
(79)
(85)
3.3
(61)
2.4
0.74
(19)
(89.3)
3.5
A1
INPUT
A2
14 13
12
5
9
11
14
4 1
8
12